
單位：新台幣百萬元

小  計
購置住宅

貸款

房屋修繕

貸款
汽車貸款

機關團體職

工福利貸款

其他個人消

費性貸款

信用卡循環

信用餘額

10912  9,559,212  8,042,296  62,182  170,287  54,563  1,124,998  104,886  2,523,876 

11001  9,624,013  8,105,757  61,392  172,596  54,664  1,124,109  105,495  2,561,484 

11002  9,641,825  8,131,946  60,699  172,964  54,214  1,118,596  103,406  2,578,785 

11003  9,696,796  8,187,509  59,728  173,730  54,018  1,119,888  101,923  2,603,258 

11004  9,764,116  8,247,293  59,049  174,485  53,869  1,127,120  102,300  2,624,392 

11005  9,849,117  8,324,555  58,313  175,368  54,104  1,134,742  102,035  2,646,530 

11006  9,976,004  8,406,898  57,711  174,502  53,764  1,181,727  101,402  2,683,086 

11007  10,028,772  8,452,189  57,075  174,864  53,669  1,192,933  98,042  2,718,921 

11008  10,062,312  8,483,391  56,620  175,436  53,652  1,195,729  97,484  2,747,626 

11009  10,127,030  8,544,347  56,115  176,801  53,342  1,197,882  98,543  2,768,946 

11010  10,205,291  8,614,600  55,656  178,026  52,975  1,204,586  99,448  2,792,411 

11011  10,300,126  8,699,427  55,063  179,400  52,614  1,214,616  99,006  2,821,186 

11012  10,419,858  8,803,024  54,544  181,002  53,189  1,227,705  100,394  2,876,421 

11101  10,492,518  8,869,298  53,885  182,713  53,150  1,232,757  100,715  2,900,877 

11102  10,512,032  8,895,587  53,340  182,312  52,506  1,229,485  98,802  2,924,578 

11103  10,581,556  8,961,316  52,659  183,192  52,148  1,234,470  97,771  2,954,006 

11104  10,653,019  9,021,752  52,086  183,877  51,960  1,245,693  97,651  2,967,348 

11105  10,728,030  9,090,648  51,492  184,179  51,379  1,252,870  97,462  2,992,985 

11106  10,783,055  9,140,607  50,873  184,691  50,806  1,257,425  98,653  3,025,243 

11107  10,830,336  9,182,490  50,207  185,466  50,181  1,262,402  99,590  3,057,005 

11108  10,857,472  9,207,541  49,464  187,143  49,377  1,263,730  100,217  3,072,495 

11109  10,896,310  9,242,675  48,878  187,961  48,503  1,267,033  101,260  3,095,262 

11110  10,927,646  9,269,381  48,419  188,486  47,661  1,271,626  102,073  3,126,387 

11111  10,991,298  9,320,427  47,814  191,225  46,925  1,282,345  102,562  3,153,168 

11112  11,062,053  9,377,342  47,301  193,946  46,109  1,292,839  104,516  3,165,817 

11201  11,039,989  9,366,454  46,785  193,921  44,942  1,284,584  103,303  3,190,045 

11202  11,059,372  9,388,074  46,318  196,379  44,061  1,283,110  101,430  3,208,226 

11203  11,087,211  9,414,921  45,773  197,901  43,126  1,283,617  101,873  3,219,427 

11204  11,125,382  9,447,995  45,253  199,750  42,385  1,287,182  102,817  3,242,629 

11205  11,190,353  9,503,181  44,698  203,173  41,680  1,295,740  101,881  3,257,154 

11206  11,262,173  9,563,803  44,100  206,414  40,985  1,303,408  103,463  3,275,573 

11207  11,310,009  9,616,422  43,448  208,230  40,324  1,296,997  104,588  3,282,838 

11208  11,368,535  9,681,434  42,773  210,083  39,689  1,292,648  101,908  3,295,648 

11209  11,450,441  9,760,782  42,277  212,486  39,202  1,292,445  103,249  3,304,148 

11210  11,535,950  9,839,783  41,693  213,740  38,556  1,298,736  103,442  3,303,702 

11211  11,644,428  9,932,141  41,132  216,319  38,147  1,313,217  103,472  3,303,636 

11212  11,767,099  10,037,686  40,576  219,480  38,312  1,325,831  105,214  3,295,366 

11301  11,848,198  10,113,979  39,896  221,987  37,883  1,328,899  105,554  3,310,183 

11302  11,863,661  10,137,597  39,307  222,300  37,186  1,324,472  102,799  3,325,970 

11303  11,958,740  10,220,252  38,652  225,198  36,914  1,331,403  106,321  3,331,754 

11304  12,058,618  10,309,290  38,067  226,257  36,384  1,340,102  108,518  3,346,588 

11305  12,196,293  10,433,589  37,570  229,190  35,951  1,352,474  107,519  3,345,747 

消費者貸款及建築貸款餘額

年月底
消費者貸款

建築貸款



11306  12,316,681  10,540,479  37,198  232,234  35,551  1,361,368  109,851  3,372,636 

11307  12,444,104  10,656,996  36,976  233,950  35,290  1,371,447  109,445  3,344,876 

11308  12,546,397  10,748,824  36,567  234,768  35,308  1,379,972  110,958  3,411,981 

11309  12,666,005  10,859,998  36,280  235,162  35,093  1,387,826  111,646  3,443,852 

11310  12,741,307  10,929,269  35,978  234,951  35,196  1,393,589  112,324  3,459,604 

11311  12,825,591  11,000,564  35,705  236,711  35,066  1,404,277  113,268  3,440,090 

11312  12,921,958  11,083,144  35,433  238,819  35,029  1,414,293  115,240  3,438,238 

11401  12,948,577  11,111,243  35,190  239,705  34,764  1,415,187  112,488  3,432,519 

11402  12,962,669  11,128,337  34,656  238,685  34,348  1,414,862  111,781  3,433,905 

11403  13,018,143  11,174,807  34,291  238,747  34,290  1,423,925  112,083  3,430,579 

11404  13,074,993  11,216,957  34,063  238,309  34,591  1,437,921  113,152  3,441,189 

11405  13,138,859  11,269,773  33,779  238,369  34,701  1,449,530  112,707  3,429,629 

11406  13,199,190  11,318,814  33,576  239,164  34,523  1,458,295  114,818  3,440,465 

11407  13,264,393  11,375,640  33,395  240,065  34,267  1,467,077  113,949  3,436,509 

11408  13,321,317  11,423,464  33,207  240,383  34,195  1,475,472  114,596  3,436,354 

11409  13,359,623  11,449,244  32,928  241,740  34,425  1,484,530  116,756  3,431,100 

11410  13,403,044  11,486,471  32,653  241,767  34,286  1,490,164  117,703  3,459,868 

11411  13,460,797  11,529,219  32,449  244,929  34,937  1,501,799  117,464  3,463,402 

11412  13,531,340  11,577,852  32,184  251,674  34,804  1,516,634  118,192  3,447,486 


